Made for
IP Video
Multi-Display
Support
Full Turnkey
System
3 Year
Waranty

Warranty      3 Years Standard
Compliance     RoHS, CE and FCC Class B
Ordering Information
CR67-04-04TBCR67-04-04TB    CR67 with 1 x 4TB of internal storage.
CR67-08-08TB    CR67 with 1 x 8TB of internal storage.
CR67-10-10TB    CR67 with 1 x 10TB of internal storage.
CR67-04-08TB    CR67 with 2 x 4TB of internal storage.
CR67-08-16TB    CR67 with 2 x 8TB of internal storage.
CR67-10-20TB    CR67 with 2 x 10TB of internal storage.
CR67-PWR-EUUK   CR67 power cord kit for EU and UK regions.
CR67-RMCR67-RM       2U vented universal depth shelf for
          server racks.
CR67 Specifications
Compact All-In-One NVR Appliance